Grimmway Academy Shafter
2019-2020 Bell Schedule

Launch 7:50 - 8:20 30 min
Instruction 8:20-9:05 45 min
Recess 9:05 - 9:35 30 min
Instruction 9:35 - 11:00 85 min
Lunch 11:00 - 12:00 60 min
Labs 12:00 - 1:00 60 min
Prep 1:00 - 1:40 40 mins
Snack 1:40 - 1:50 10 min
Instruction 1:50 - 3:15 85 min

Landing 3:15 - 3:40 25 min

Launch 7:50 - 8:20 30 min Mentoring 7:50 - 9:15 85 min

Literacy Block  8:20 - 9:40 80 min Recess 9:15 - 9:25 10 min

Recess 9:40 - 10:05 25 min Testing Block  9:25 - 11:10 110 min
Block 1 10:05 - 11:30 85 min Lunch 11:10 - 12:10 60 min

Lunch 11:30 - 12:30 60 min Gathering 12:10 - 12:50 45 min

Block 2 12:30 - 1:55 85 min Landing 12:50 - 1:10 20 min

Block 3 1:55 - 3:20 85 min

Landing 3:20 - 3:40 20 min

Launch 7:50 - 8:20 30 min Mentoring 7:50 - 9:15 85 min
Literacy Block  8:20 - 9:40 80 min Opp. Hour 9:15 - 11:10 115 min
Block 1 9:40 - 10:50 70 min Lunch 11:10 - 12:10 60 min
Block 2 10:50 - 12:00 770 min Gathering 12:10 - 12:50 45 min
Lunch 12:00 - 1:00 60 min Landing 12:50 - 1:10 20 min
Block 3 1:00 - 2:10 70 min
Block 4 2:10- 3:20 70 min
Landing 3:20 - 3:40 20 min

Launch 7:50-8:10 20 min Mentoring 7:50 - 9:15 85 min
AMP 8:10-9:20 70 min Testing Block/Oj 9:15 - 11:10 115 min
Block 1 9:20-11:00 100 min Lunch 11:10 - 12:10 60 min
Lunch 11:00-12:00 60 min Gathering 12:10 - 12:50 45 min
Block 2 12:00- 1:40 100 min Landing 12:50 - 1:10 20 min
Block 3 1:40-3:20 100 min

Landing 3:20-3:40 20 min



